
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

61. WOWAB 61: Open All Breed Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 74.00 Nancy W. Carrel10.00

2 169 Diesel Cat Bill Sanguinetti 72.00 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti9.00

3 131 Gunninfornuthin Troy Jensen 71.00 8.00

4 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Paula Taylor7.00

5 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 71.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

6 102 Pretty Guns A Blazin Troy Jensen 70.00 Doree Mac Alvey5.00

7 122 Travelin Prize Janie Collins 70.00 Janie Collins4.00

8 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 69.00 Ramona Koch3.00

9 188 Heavy Metal Cat Rod Burr 66.00 Rod Burr2.00

10 133 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 65.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien1.00

11 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 64.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger0.00

OP1 12 123 Smokin Lil Cat John Angove 65.00 John Angove0.00

OP1 13 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 64.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien0.00

OP1 14 175 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 63.00 John Or Lydia Lawson0.00

62. WOWAB 62: Open All Breed Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.50 Nancy W. Carrel10.00

2 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 71.00 Linda Kelly9.00

3 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 70.50 Paula Taylor8.00

4 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 69.00 Ramona Koch7.00

5 131 Gunninfornuthin Troy Jensen 68.50 6.00

6 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 67.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien5.00

7 178 Mixmeasweetlena Troy Jensen 66.50 Maria J Fonseca4.00

8 188 Heavy Metal Cat Rod Burr 65.50 Rod Burr3.00

9 133 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 64.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien2.00

63. WOWAB 63: Open All Breed Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 157 Cat Outlaw Sarah Carrel Clifford 69.50 Josie Driscoll7.00

2 129 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 67.00 Nancy W. Carrel6.00

3 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 64.50 Ramona Koch5.00

4 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 60.00 Paula Taylor4.00

5 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 55.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien3.00

DQ 133 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 0.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien0.00

64. WOWAB 64: Open All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 78.00 Nancy W. Carrel10.00

2 154 Respond Lika Fox Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 77.50 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson9.00

3 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 75.00 Linda Kelly8.00

4 133 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 74.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien7.00

5 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 74.00 Ramona Koch6.00

6 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 74.00 Paula Taylor5.00

7 178 Mixmeasweetlena Troy Jensen 71.50 Maria J Fonseca4.00

8 151 Hi Will Do Cynthia L Shotwell 71.00 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell3.00

9 131 Gunninfornuthin Ann Dennis 66.50 2.00
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10 179 Cloudy With A Chance Of Madeline Rose Cunha 63.00 Karlie Jackson1.00

11 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 56.50 Denise K Williamson0.00

OP1 12 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 59.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien0.00

65. WOWAB 65: Open All Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 76.00 Denise K Williamson10.00

2 129 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 75.00 Nancy W. Carrel9.00

3T 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 74.50 Linda Kelly7.50

3T 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 74.50 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell7.50

5 151 Hi Will Do Cynthia L Shotwell 70.50 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell6.00

6 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 67.50 Paula Taylor5.00

7 131 Gunninfornuthin Ann Dennis 66.00 4.00

8T 153 Smarty Fletch Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 64.00 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson2.50

10 179 Cloudy With A Chance Of Madeline Rose Cunha 48.50 Karlie Jackson1.00

67. WOWAB 67: Open All Breed Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 999.00 Linda Kelly2.00

2 179 Cloudy With A Chance Of Madeline Rose Cunha 998.00 Karlie Jackson1.00

68. WOWAB 68: Open W/T All Breed Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 999.00 Marquerite Kroff3.00

2 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 998.00 Leann Seroka2.00

3 102 Pretty Guns A Blazin Troy Jensen 997.00 Doree Mac Alvey1.00

69. WOWAB 69: Open W/T All Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 174 Play Ruf Susan Remmich 72.50 Susan Remmich7.00

2 178 Mixmeasweetlena Troy Jensen 68.50 Maria J Fonseca6.00

3 190 CK Sun Duns Hancock Debra Alvarado 65.00 Debra Alvarado5.00

4 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 64.00 Leann Seroka4.00

5 138 Love N Chex Laura Vaughn 64.00 Laura Vaughn3.00

6 184 All About The Guns Troy Jensen 63.00 Doree Mac Alvey2.00

7 179 Cloudy With A Chance Of Madeline Rose Cunha 47.00 Karlie Jackson1.00

70. WOWAB 70: Open W/T All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Pretty Guns A Blazin Troy Jensen 73.50 Doree Mac Alvey5.00

2 184 All About The Guns Troy Jensen 73.00 Doree Mac Alvey4.00

3 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 73.00 Leann Seroka3.00

4 179 Cloudy With A Chance Of Madeline Rose Cunha 70.00 Karlie Jackson2.00

5 190 CK Sun Duns Hancock Debra Alvarado 69.50 Debra Alvarado1.00


